
Town of Clarksville 
Clarksville, VA 

Clarksville Wastewater Treatment Plant and Remote Sewer Pump Stations Improvements 
Contract I 

 
ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 

 
Sealed Bids for the construction of the Clarksville Wastewater Treatment Plant and Remote Sewer Pump 
Stations Improvements Contract I will be received, by Town of Clarksville, Virginia, at 321 Virginia 
Avenue, until 2:00 p.m. local time on August 11, 2015, at which time the Bids received will be publicly 
opened and read.  The principal work to be performed under this contract consists of, but not limited to 
improvements to the following: 
 
The principle work to be performed under this contract consists of, but not limited to improvements to 
the following: 

 UV Effluent Weir Replacement 

 Sludge Conveyor Belt Replacement 

 Sludge Pump Piping Modification and Access Port Addition 

 Blower’s Below Ground Air Piping Replacement 

 Mechanical Screen Recondition 

 Clarifier Unit Recondition 

 New Effluent Pumps and Controls (Alternate No. 1) 

 Sludge Piping Draw-off Modification (Alternate No. 2) 
 
The Issuing Office for the Bidding Documents is: Dewberry, 551 Piney Forest Road, Danville, VA 24540, 
Randy Jones, 434.549.8513, fjones@dewberry.com. Prospective Bidders may examine the Bidding 
Documents at the Issuing Office on Mondays through Fridays between the hours of 8:00 am – 5:00 pm, 
and may obtain copies of the Bidding Documents from the Issuing Office as described below. 
Bidding Documents also may be examined at the following locations: 
 
Clarksville Town Office  Valley Construction News  Builders Exchange of Richmond  
321 Virginia Avenue  356 Campbell Avenue SW  3207 Hermitage Road 
Clarksville, VA 23927  Roanoke, VA 24016   Richmond, VA 23227 
 
Printed copies of the Bidding Documents may be obtained from the Issuing Office, during the hours 
indicated above, upon payment of a deposit of $150.00 for each set.  Bidders returning P/S within 15 
days of bid date in good condition will receive 100% deposit on first set and 50% deposit on remaining 
sets.  Non-bidders, Suppliers, & Subcontractors will receive 50% on all sets returned within 15 days of 
bid date in good condition.  Partial sets of Bidding Documents will not be available from the Issuing 
Office.  Neither Owner nor Engineer will be responsible for full or partial sets of Bidding Documents, 
including Addenda if any, obtained from sources other than the Issuing Office. 
 
A pre-bid conference will be held at 10:00 a.m. local time on July 27, 2015 at the Town of Clarksville 
Town Hall, 321 Virginia Avenue, Clarksville, VA 23927.  Attendance at the pre-bid conference is highly 
encouraged but is not mandatory. 
Bid security shall be furnished in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders. 
 

+ + END OF ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS + + 
  



Town of Clarksville 
Clarksville, VA 

Clarksville Sewer System Improvements Contract II 
 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 
 

Sealed Bids for the construction of the Clarksville Sewer System Improvements Contract II will be 
received, by the Town of Clarksville, VA, at 321 Virginia Avenue, until 3:00 p.m. local time on August 11, 
2015, at which time the Bids received will be publicly opened and read.   
 
The principle work to be performed under this contract consists of, but not limited to improvements to 
the following: 
 

 116 VF Manhole Rehabilitation 

 4 EA Watertight Manholes Ring and Cover 

 3,168 LF 10” Gravity Sewer Replacement 

 826 LF of 10” Gravity Sewer to be Lined 

 2,247 LF of 8” Gravity Sewer to be Lined 

 1,160 LF of 8” Gravity Sewer Replacement  

 11 Eone Pumping Facilities 

 2,804 LF of 1 ¼” Force Main 

 225 LF of 1 ½” Force Main  

 2,095 LF of 2” Force Main 

 608 LF of 3” Force Main 

 20 EA Manhole Replacements  

 76 LF Sewer in Casing 

 
The Issuing Office for the Bidding Documents is: Dewberry, 551 Piney Forest Road, Danville, VA 24540, 
Randy Jones, 434.549.8513, fjones@dewberry.com. Prospective Bidders may examine the Bidding 
Documents at the Issuing Office on Mondays through Fridays between the hours of 8:00 am – 5:00 pm, 
and may obtain copies of the Bidding Documents from the Issuing Office as described below. 
Bidding Documents also may be examined at the following locations: 
 
Clarksville Town Office  Valley Construction News Builders Exchange of Richmond 
321 Virginia Avenue  356 Campbell Avenue SW 3207 Hermitage Road 
Clarksville, VA 23927  Roanoke, VA 24016  Richmond, VA 23227 
 
Printed copies of the Bidding Documents may be obtained from the Issuing Office, during the hours 
indicated above, upon payment of a deposit of $150.00 for each set.  Bidders returning P/S within 15 
days of bid date in good condition will receive 100% deposit on first set and 50% deposit on remaining 
sets.  Non-bidders, Suppliers, & Subcontractors will receive 50% on all sets returned within 15 days of 
bid date in good condition.  Partial sets of Bidding Documents will not be available from the Issuing 
Office.  Neither Owner nor Engineer will be responsible for full or partial sets of Bidding Documents, 
including Addenda if any, obtained from sources other than the Issuing Office. 
 
A pre-bid conference will be held at 1:00 p.m. local time on July 27, 2015 at the Town of Clarksville Town 
Hall, 321 Virginia Avenue, Clarksville, VA 23927.  Attendance at the pre-bid conference is highly 
encouraged but is not mandatory. 
 
Bid security shall be furnished in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders. 
 

+ + END OF ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS + + 
 

 


